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Josh Appleby 
Michigan Department of Agriculture 
and Rural Development                          
P.O. Box 30017                                      
Lansing, MI 48909 
W:  
C: 269-330-0851 
applebyj@michigan.gov 
 

 Max Benne 
Benne Farms Inc.                                 
78011 Lakeview Road                        
Sturgis, MI 49091 
W: 269-651-2064 
C: 269-341-1170 
mbenne@frontier.com 
 

 John Cnudde 
Crop Production Services 
975 Linwood Road 
Linwood, MI 48634 
W: 989-697-5941 
C: 989-280-3056 
john.cnudde@cpsagu.com 

     
Michelle Crook 
Michigan Department of Agriculture 
and Rural Development                          
P.O. Box 30017                                      
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-335-2487 
C: 517-242-3773 
crookm@michigan.gov 
 

 Betsy Dierberger 
USDA-Natural Resources 
Conservation Service                           
3001 Coolidge Road, Suite 250           
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-324-5265 
C:  
betsy.dierberger@mi.usda.gov 
 

 Lauri Elbing 
The Nature Conservancy                           
101 E. Grand River Avenue                   
Lansing, MI 48906 
W: 517-316-2260 
C: 517-624-3953 
lelbing@tnc.org 
 

     
Kristin Esch 
Michigan Department of Agriculture 
and Rural Development                          
P.O. Box 30017                                      
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-241-2419 
C: 517-242-1990 
lindermank@michigan.gov 
 

 Lyndon Kelley 
Michigan State University Extension 
612 E. Main Street 
Centreville, MI 49032 
W: 269-467-5511 
C: 
kelleyl@msu.edu  
 

 Joe Kelpinski 
Michigan Department of Agriculture  
and Rural Development                             
P.O. Box 30017                                       
Lansing, MI 48909 
W:  
C: 586-206-2862 
kelpinskij@michigan.gov 
 

     
Allen Krizek, Ph.D. (Chair)                   
Michigan Department of Agriculture 
and Rural Development                          
P.O. Box 30017                                      
Lansing MI 48909 
W: 517-373-9813 
C: 
krizeka@michigan.gov 
 
 

 Kyle Mead 
Van Buren Conservation District          
1035 East Michigan Avenue, Suite A   
Paw Paw, MI 49079 
W: 269-657-4030 X 5 
C:  
 

 Jody Pollok-Newsom 
Michigan Wheat Program            
P.O. Box 25065                            
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 888-943-2801 
C: 517-490-0280 
jpollok@miwheat.org 
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Natalie Rector 
Michigan State University Extension 
315 W. Green Street 
Marshall, MI 49068 
W: 269-781-0908  
C: 269-967-6608 
rector@msu.edu 
 

 Emily Ries 
Michigan Farm Bureau 
7373 West Saginaw Highway 
P.O. Box 30960 
Lansing, MI 48909 
W: 517-323-7000 Ext. 2026 
C: 
eries@michfb.com 
 

 Ruth Shaffer 
USDA-Natural Resources 
Conservation Service 
3001 Coolidge Road, Suite 250 
East Lansing, MI 48823 
W: 517-324-5239 
C:  
ruth.shaffer@mi.usda.gov 

     
Jan Wilford 
Michigan Department of Agriculture 
and Rural Development                         
P.O. Box 30017                                     
Lansing MI 48909 
W: 517-241-4730  
C: 517-930-2742 
wilfordj9@michigan.gov 
 

 Tom Young 
Michigan Department of Agriculture 
and Rural Development                        
P.O. Box 30017                                     
Lansing, MI 48909 
W:  
C: 989-751-1183 
youngt1@michigan.gov 
 

 Paul Zugger 
Michigan United Conservation 
Clubs               
1522 North Genesee                       
Lansing, MI 48915 
W: 517-346-6453 
C: 517-303-9019 
pzugger@mucc.org 
 

     
Jim Zook 
Michigan Corn Growers Association 
13750 Sedona Parkway 
Lansing, MI 48906 
W: 517-668-2676 
C:  
jzook@micorn.org 
 

    

 


